Faculty of Applied Science

University of Vavuniya

We cordially invite you to the

INAUGURATION

For the new entrants - 2022/2023
(Virtual Mode)

July 12, 2024

9.00 a.m

WM wiiiciee  BAEEpss//learn.zoom.us/j/91652612967
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9.00 a.m

9.05 a.m

9.10 a.m

9.25 a.m

9.40 a.m

9.50 a.m

10.00 a.m

10.30 a.m

Agenda

Lighting the Oil Lamp

Welcome Address
Dean, Faculty of Applied Science

Address by the Head, Dept. of Bio-
science and staff introduction

Address by the Head, Dept. of Physical
Science and staff introduction

Address by the Head, Dept. of English
Language Teaching

Chief Guest Address
Vice Chancellor, University of Vavuniya

Motivational Talk

End of Session
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