

Faculty of Applied Science University of Vavuniya

We cordially invite you to the

INAUGURATION

For the new entrants - 2022/2023

(Virtual Mode)



July 12, 2024



🕑 9.00 a.m

https://learn.zoom.us/j/91652612967 YOUR LINK HERE

tas.vau.ac.lk

Agenda

9.00 a.m	Lighting the Oil Lamp
9.05 a.m	Welcome Address
	Dean, Faculty of Applied Science
9.10 a.m	Address by the <i>Head, Dept. of Bio-</i>
	science and staff introduction
9.25 a.m	Address by the <i>Head, Dept. of Physical</i>
	Science and staff introduction
9.40 a.m	Address by the <i>Head, Dept. of English</i>
	Language Teaching
9.50 a.m	Chief Guest Address
	Vice Chancellor, University of Vavuniya
10.00 a.m	Motivational Talk
10.30 a.m	End of Session



🗬 fas.vau.ac.lk